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Port Options
Input

® 1/4 NPT (F)
® 3/8 NPT (F)
® 1/2 NPT (F)

Output
® 1/8 NPT (F)
® 1/4 NPT (F)
® 3/8 NPT (F)

® Output port spacing is
1.5” center-to-center

® 2 to 10 stations

® Mounting versatility

Product Information
1/4 NPT (F) Input x 1/8 NPT (F) Output

Multiple Connection Manifolds

Part NPT

Number *A B C D E F G H J K M R
M10-125-2W 2 1/8 1/41.00 .88 1.50 N/A .17 3.25 .70 .50 1.63 .15
M10-125-3W 3 1/8 141.00 .88 1.50 1.50 .17 4.75 .70 .50 1.63 .15
M10-125-4W 4 1/8 1/41.00 .88 1.50 3.00 .17 6.25 .70 .50 1.63 .15
M10-125-5W 5 1/8 1/41.00 .88 1.50 4.50 .17 7.75 .70 .50 1.63 .15
M10-125-6W 6 1/8 1/41.00 .88 1.50 6.00 .17 9.25 .70 .50 1.63 .15
M10-125-7W 7 1/8 1/41.00 .88 1.50 7.50 .17 10.75 .70 .50 1.63 .15
M10-125-8W 8 1/8 1/41.00 .88 1.50 9.00 .17 12.25 .70 .50 1.63 .15

M10-125-9W 9 1/8 1/41.00 .88 1.50 1.50 .17 13.75 .70 .50 1.63 .15
M10-125-10W_ 10 1/8 1/4 1.00 .88 1.50 12.00 .17 15.25 .70 .50 1.63 .15

ISO 9001:2008 3/8 NPT (F) Input x 1/8 NPT (F) Output
- - Part NPT

certification demonstrates Nomber * AB C D E F G H J K M R

Pneumadyne’s M20-125-2W 1/8 3/81.25 88 150 N/A 20 325 .89 63 1.63 .18

commitment to quality
-Received in 2004-

M20-125-3W 1/8 3/8 1.25 .88 1.50 1.50 .20 4.75 .89 .63 1.63 .18
M20-125-4W 1/8 3/8 1.25 .88 1.50 3.00 .20 6.25 .89 .63 1.63 .18
M20-125-5W 1/8 3/81.25 .88 1.50 4.50 .20 7.75 .89 .63 1.63 .18

2
3
4
5
M20-125-6W 6 1/8 3/81.25 .88 1.50 6.00 .20 9.25 .89 .63 1.63 .18
7
8
9

M20-125-7W 1/8 3/8 1.25 .88 1.50 7.50 .20 10.75 .89 .63 1.63 .18
M20-125-8W 1/8 3/8 1.25 .88 1.50 9.00 .20 12.25 .89 .63 1.63 .18
M20-125-9W 1/8 3/8 1.25 .88 1.50 1.50 .20 13.75 .89 .63 1.63 .18
M20-125-10w_ 10 1/8 3/8 1.25 .88 1.50 12.00 .20 15.25 .89 .63 1.63 .18

* Number of stations
® Measurements in inches

® \When design makes a dimension critical- contact factory for confirmation. All
dimensions shown subject to change without notice.
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Product Information /nline Manifolds-1.5” Spacing

3/8 NPT (F) Input x 1/4 NPT (F) Output

Part NPT

Number *A B C D E F G H J K M R

M20-250-2W 2 1/4 3/81.25 .88 1.50 N/A .20 3.25 .89 .63 1.63 .18

M20-250-3W 3 1/4 3/81.25 .88 1.50 1.50 .20 4.75 .89 .63 1.63 .18

M20-250-4W 4 1/4 3/81.25 .88 1.50 3.00 .20 6.25 .89 .63 1.63 .18

M20-250-5W 5 1/4 3/81.25 .88 1.50 4.50 .20 7.75 .89 .63 1.63 .18
1/2 NPT (F) input porting available

M20-250-7W 7 1/4 3/81.25 .88 1.50 7.50 .20 10.75 .89 .63 1.63 .18

M20-250-8W 8 1/4 3/81.25 .88 1.50 9.00 .20 12.25 .89 .63 1.63 .18

M20-250-9W 9 1/4 3/81.25 .88 1.50 1.50 .20 13.75 .89 .63 1.63 .18

M20-250-10W_ 10 1/4 3/8 1.25 .88 1.50 12.00 .20 15.25 .89 .63 1.63 .18

1/2 NPT (F) Input x 1/4 NPT (F) Output

spjojiuey uoi3dauuos) ajdi Nl

Part NPT

Number *A B C D E F G H J K M R
M30-250-2W 2 1/4 1/2 150 .88 1.50 N/A .20 3.25 1.12 .75 1.63 .19
M30-250-3W 3 1/4 12150 .88 1.50 1.50 .20 4.75 1.12.75 1.63 .19
M30-250-4W 4 1/4 1/2 150 .88 1.50 3.00 .20 6.25 1.12 .75 1.63 .19
M30-250-5W 5 1/4 12150 .88 1.50 4.50 .20 7.75 1.12.75 1.63 .19
M30-250-6W 6 1/4 1/21.50 .88 1.50 6.00 .20 9.25 1.12.75 1.63 .19
M30-250-7W 7 1/4 12150 .88 1.50 7.50 .20 10.751.12 .75 1.63 .19
M30-250-8W 8 1/4 1/21.50 .88 1.50 9.00 .20 12.251.12.75 1.63 .19

M30-250-9W 9 1/4 1/2 150 .88 1.50 1.50 .20 13.751.12 .75 1.63 .19

M30-250-10W 10 1/4 1/21.50 .88 1.50 12.00 .20 15.251.12 .75 1.63 .19
1/2 NPT (F) Input x 3/8 NPT (F) Output

Nomber « A% ¢ b E F G H J K M R Over 30 colors of
M30-375-2W 2 3/8 1/21.50 .88 1.50 N/A .20 3.25 1.12.75 163.19 anodic coatings are
M30-375-3W 3 3/8 1/21.50 .88 1.50 1.50 .20 4.75 1.12.75 1.63 .19 available

M30-375-4W 4 3/8 1/21.50 .88 1.50 3.00 .20 6.25 1.12.75 1.63 .19

M30-375-5W 5 3/8 1/21.50 .88 1.50 4.50 .20 7.75 1.12.75 1.63.19

M30-375-6W 6 3/8 1/21.50 .88 1.50 6.00 .20 9.25 1.12.75 1.63 .19

M30-375-7W 7 3/8 1/21.50 .88 1.50 7.50 .20 10.751.12.75 1.63 .19

M30-375-8W 8 3/8 1/21.50 .88 1.50 9.00 .20 12.251.12.75 1.63 .19

M30-375-9W 9 3/8 1/21.50 .88 1.50 1.50 .20 13.751.12.75 1.63 .19

M30-375-10W_ 1

o

3/8 1/21.50 .88 1.50 12.00 .20 15.251.12 .75 1.63 .19

* Number of stations
® Measurements in inches
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